
1 山  田  愉  羅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 24.88 10.68 14.40 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.20 1.481 1 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

10.38 10.68

Skating Skills 1.80 2.673.00 3.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.753.00 3.00 2.25

14.40

転倒:  -0.20

2 木  村  陽  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 23.91 11.00 12.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

5 2T< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -1

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.50 2.201 1 1

7 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.07 1.670 0 1

10.06 11.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.75 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.75 2.50 2.00

12.91

サイニチホールディングス杯

第３回 彩の国 Spring フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.32.505.547

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級　女子　１０歳以上

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/05/06 07:30 Page 1



3 佐  藤  唯  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 13 22.24 9.92 12.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.33 2.031 0 1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.13 1.491 0 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 1

9.56 9.92

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

12.32

4 鶴  見  由  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 1 21.78 9.66 12.32 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.23 1.931 -1 1

10.50 9.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.503.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.75 2.00 1.75

12.32

転倒:  -0.20
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5 竹  中  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 11 21.09 8.97 12.32 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

6 1Lze+1Lo e 1.00 -0.20 0.80-2 -2 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

9.80 8.97

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.50 2.25 1.75

12.32

転倒:  -0.20

6 菊  地  美  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 14 20.05 8.18 11.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 0 1

2 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 1

3 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.351 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.50 -0.13 0.37-1 -2 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1

7.98 8.18

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.75 2.00 1.75

11.87
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7 糸  永  恵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 3 19.72 9.23 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -1

4 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 -1 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -1 -2

10.36 9.23

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.25 2.00 1.50

10.49

8 本  田  みなも

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 18.36 7.11 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -1

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2S< < 0.90 -0.20 0.70-1 -1 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1

7.88 7.11

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.50 2.00 1.75

11.25
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9 日野下      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 9 18.25 6.86 11.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.13 1.131 0 1

3 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.20 1.300 0 -2

7.10 6.86

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.082.50 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

11.39

10 矢  野  遥  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 10 17.15 7.06 10.49 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.27 1.09-1 -2 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 -1

4 2S+1T 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1

6 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3

7 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8.66 7.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.25 1.75 1.50

10.49

転倒:  -0.40
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11 熊  井  いのり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 12 16.03 5.54 10.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3

2 1A+SEQ+1T* * 0.88 -0.47 0.41-2 -2 -3

3 2S< < 0.90 -0.53 0.37-3 -2 -3

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.40 1.10-1 -1 -2

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 0 -1

7 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.30 0.90-2 0 -1

7.74 5.54

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.25 2.00 1.50

10.49

12 石  関  真由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 8 15.76 5.86 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1T<< << 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -1 -1

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 0 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 1

6.46 5.86

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.25 1.75 1.50

9.90
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13 草  野  ひ  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 13.73 5.48 9.45 1.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.20

Base
Value

1 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.60 0.68-3 -3 -3

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.40 0.80-1 -1 -2

6.98 5.48

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.672.00 1.75 1.25

9.45

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.20
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